Em-ITX Series
VIA
EITX-3000
Nano™ E Processor-based
Em-ITX SBC, with VGA,
2 Gigabit LAN, 2 LVDS,
4 COM, 6 USB, with Built-in
DC Power

Accept DC
7V~36V
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU Frequency Description
EITX-3000-1N13A3 1.3GHz Nano™ E 1.3GHz VIA Nano™ E CPU based Fanless Em-ITX board, with 1xVGA, 2xLVDS,
2xRS-232/422/485, and 2xRS-232, 6xUSB, 2xGbE, 2xSATA, DC-in 7~36V, Em-IO expansion socket
EITX-3000-1N10A3 1.0GHz Nano™ E 1.0GHz VIA Nano™ E CPU based Fanless Em-ITX board, with 1xVGA, 2xLVDS,
2xRS-232/422/485 , and 2xRS-232, 6xUSB, 2xGbE, 2xSATA, DC-in 7~36V, Em-IO expansion socket
EITX-3000-2N13A3 1.3GHz Nano™ E EITX-3000-1N13A3, with full cable kit
EITX-3000-2N10A3 1.0GHz Nano™ E EITX-3000-1N10A3, with full cable kit
Optional Accessories
External AC-to-DC Adapter and Power Cord
Part Number Description
99G63-020186 AC to DC power adapter, DC 19V/90W with
2-pole Phoenix Power Plug
99G33-02058C Power Cord, 2-pin 180cm, USA
99G33-02057C Power Cord, 2-pin 180cm, Europe
Functional  I/O Cable
Part Number Description
99G33-290010 Thermal Sensor cable
99G33-100119 Dual USB ports cable
99G33-100266 Cable of 1 USB port, plus pin-headers for
EMIO-1530 802.11b/g WLAN
99G33-050033 LPT Printer Port cable
99G33-090328 Line-In, Line-Out, Mic-In Audio cable
99G33-06021E SATA DATA cable
99G33-020505 SATA PWR cable, Only Support 5V for 2.5"
HDD
99G33-250073 Power cable, 2-pole Phoenix plug to DC-Jack
99G33-080185 Digital I/O cable
WLAN USB Module
Part Number Description
EMIO-1530-00A1 802.11 b/g Wireless LAN USB module for USA
EMIO-1530-10A1 802.11 b/g Wireless LAN USB module for